Bankruptcy (Application to Adjudicating Authority) Rules,2016. 

(Written consent in Form 2 issued by Mr Mr. Dharit Kishorbhai Shah is annexed 

under ANNEXURE C of the petition, respectively.) 

6. Perusal of Part IV of the Form 5 the total amount claimed to be in default 

is Rs. 1,19,15,339.00/- (Rupees One Crore Nineteen Lakh Fifteen Thousand 

Three Hundred Thirty-Nine Only) including principal amounting Rs. 

1,12,73,149.00/- and the balance amount towards interest calculated at the rate of 

18% p.a. 

(Copy of Working Computation of the outstanding dues is annexed under 

ANNEXURE I of the petition, respectively.)